Offset Tag fuse-links gG 550VAC/250VDC
Low voltage IEC Fuses
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S
E

Catalog
number
Rated
voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
BNIT55V10 550 V 250 V 10 A 70 A²s 350 A²s 80 kA 1.2 W
BNIT55V16 550 V 250 V 16 A 120 A²s 550 A²s 80 kA 1.6 W
BNIT55V2 550 V 250 V 2 A 1 A²s 5 A²s 80 kA 0.9 W
BNIT55V20 550 V 250 V 20 A 250 A²s 1250 A²s 80 kA 1.7 W
BNIT55V25 550 V 250 V 25 A 420 A²s 2100 A²s 80 kA 2 W
BNIT55V32 550 V 250 V 32 A 670 A²s 3350 A²s 80 kA 2.9 W
BNIT55V4 550 V 250 V 4 A 7.6 A²s 38 A²s 80 kA 1.5 W
BNIT55V6 550 V 250 V 6 A 28 A²s 40 A²s 80 kA 1.8 W
Type A2 550VAC/250VDC
Catalog
number
Rated
voltage
AC
(IEC)
Rated
voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated DC
voltage
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
BTIA55V10 550 V 250 V 550 V 10 A 70 A²s 350 A²s 80 kA 1.2 W
BTIA55V10M16 550 V 250 V 550 V 16 A 120 A²s 550 A²s 80 kA 1 W
BTIA55V16 550 V 250 V 550 V 16 A 120 A²s 550 A²s 80 kA 1.6 W
BTIA55V16M20 550 V 250 V 550 V 20 A 250 A²s 1250 A²s 80 kA 1.36 W
BTIA55V2 550 V 250 V 550 V 2 A 1 A²s 5 A²s 80 kA 0.9 W
BTIA55V20 550 V 250 V 550 V 20 A 250 A²s 1250 A²s 80 kA 1.7 W
BTIA55V20M25 550 V 250 V 550 V 25 A 420 A²s 2100 A²s 80 kA 1.6 W
BTIA55V20M32 550 V 250 V 550 V 32 A 670 A²s 3350 A²s 80 kA 1.8 W
BTIA55V25 550 V 250 V 550 V 25 A 420 A²s 2100 A²s 80 kA 2 W
BTIA55V25M32 550 V 250 V 550 V 32 A 670 A²s 3350 A²s 80 kA 2.3 W
BTIA55V32 550 V 250 V 550 V 32 A 670 A²s 3350 A²s 80 kA 2.9 W
BTIA55V4 550 V 250 V 550 V 4 A 7.6 A²s 38 A²s 80 kA 1.5 W
BTIA55V6 550 V 250 V 550 V 6 A 28 A²s 40 A²s 80 kA 1.8 W
PRODUCT RANGE